
Below is a listing of Missouri firms that perform peer reviews. It is not an all-inclusive list. A more comprehensive search 
of firms and reviewers can be done through the AICPA’s website reviewer search website. If you would like to inquire 
about the firm’s industries or find additional reviewers, please click here. 

BKD, LLP 
910 East St. Louis, Ste. 200 
Springfield, MO 65801-1190  
Phone: 417.865.8701 
Contact: Gary W Schafer, CPA CMA 
E-mail: gschafer@bkd.com
Firm size: 250+ professionals

UHY LLP 
15 Sunnen Drive, Suite 108 
St. Louis, MO 63143-3819 
Phone: 314.615.1221 
Contact: Patrick Rohrkaste  
E-mail: prohrkaste@uhy-us.com
Firm size: 250+ professionals

Jerry Huskey CPA, LLC  
2080 E. Main 
P.O. Box 147 
Jackson, MO 63755 
Phone: 573-243-3162  
Contact: Jerry Huskey, CPA 
E-mail: jhuskeycpa@yahoo.com
Firm Size: Sole practitioner
*Only performs Engagement Reviews 

RubinBrown LLP 
One North Brentwood Blvd. 
St. Louis, MO 63105 
Phone: 314.290.3300  
Contact: Rodney Rice, CPA 
E-mail: rodney.rice@rubinbrown.com 
Firm size: 250+ professionals

Wipfli LLP
7733 Forsyth Blvd., Suite 1200  
St. Louis, MO 63105 
Phone: 314.862.2070  
Contact: Quinn Martin, MBA, CPA 
E-Mail: Qmartin@muellerprost.com 
Firm size: 50+ professionals

Troutt, Beeman & Co., P.C.  
PO Box 160 
Harrisonville, MO 64701 
Phone: 816.380.5500 
Contact: Ivan Beeman, CPA 
E-mail: bbeeman@tbco.net
Firm size: 6-10 professionals

KPM CPAs PC  
1445 E. Republic Road 
Springfield, MO 65804 
Contact: Irick Thurman, CPA 
E-mail: ithurman@kpmcpa.com
Firm size: 90+ professionals

A.C Evans, LLC
3250 Iron Hill Rd 
Union, MO 63084 
Phone: 314.565.2091 
Contact: Alice Evans, CPA 
E-mail: alice.evans@acevanscpa.com
Firm size: Sole Practitioner

  Crouch Farley and Heuring PC 
119 N Henry St. 
Farmington, MO 63640 
Phone: 573.756.8961 
Contact: Barb Halter 
E-Mail: barb@cfhcpa.com
Firm size: 20-49 Personnel


